FB/F10/3SEC./POT.2,2MOHM

Remote controller for timer, panel-mount housing for 22.5 mm, absolute
scale, max. 10 s / 2.2 mOhm, time setting is via rotary knob, protection type

Technical details

General data
Approval:
Technical data
Environmental data

Ambient temperature:

Condensation permitted?:

Mechanical data
Mounting position:
Net weight:

Gross weight:

Environment

WEEE classifikation (08/2018):

Commercial data

Harmonized System Code:

UNSPSC 25:

EAN-Code:

ECLASS version:

ECLASS Reference Feature:

ETIM Version:

ETIM Reference Group:

IPG6.

PILZ

THE SPIRIT OF SAFETY

-10-55°C

Not permitted

any
2049

20g

85334010
39122331
4046548018059
ECLASS-9.1
27379106
ETIM-7.0

EG000019
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ETIM Reference Feature: EC002586
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